Accession No.

B1976-0007

Access:

Box No.

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

University of Toronto Archives

Provenance Heading

Miller Family Records

Title
Letterbooks

Statutes

W. Lash Miller Correspondence,
notes

W. Lash Miller and W.Nicholas
Miller. Correspondence,
legal papers

Publications owned by
W. Lash Miller

Book: de Chymicorum cum
Artistotelicis et Galenicis...
Daniele Sennerto, D. & Medic.
M DC XXIX

W. Nicholas Miller personal papers
W. Lash Miller correspondence

19th

Publications: offprints and copies of
articles of authors other than W. Lash

Miller.

Miller family papers: correspondence

deeds, other legal papers

W. Nicholas Miller: account books,
docket, commission, etc

Dates

1865-1868
1881-1896
1850

1887-1939

19th C.

&20th C

1805-
1920's

cl889-1941

1870"'s-

1900

1860's



Accession No.
B1976-0007
Box No.

010

011

012

013

014

015

0le6

017

018

019

020

021

022

University of Toronto Archives

Provenance Heading

Miller Family Records
Title

Letterbooks

Letterbooks

Christian Science books

W. Lash Miller personal papers

W. Lash Miller: offprints,
correspondence

Books and offprints, W.Lash Miller

Books, correspondence, artifacts
certificates. W. Lash Miller

Miller family papers
Christian Science materials

Christian Science: Mrs F.L.
Miller papers

Christian Science notebooks (mss)

Photoprints - Miller Family

Christian Science Books and
pamphlets

Dates

1862-1864
1895-1899
1864-1868

19th &20thC

cl1900-1939

1851-1930"'s

19th&20th C.

c1900-1940

cl900-1923

cl900-1920's



University of Toronto Archives

Accession No. Provenance Heading
B1976-0007 Miller Family Records
Box No. Title Dates
023 - 031 Christian Science books and
papers - unsorted
032 Suitcase "F.A.M." containing

artifacts of Miller family

033 Christian Science - Mrs. Miller

correspondence c1900
034 Books and framed lithograph;

correspondence W.N. Miller

and W. Lash Miller cl1900's
035 Fishing rod and case c1870

Revised 2000-06-02



