University of Toronto Archives

Accession No. Provenance Heading

B1976-0007 Miller Family Records

Access: Open

Box No.	<u>Title</u>		<u>Dates</u>
001	Letterbooks Statutes		1865-1868 1881-1896 1850
	Statutes		1050
002	W. Lash Miller Correspondence, notes		1887-1939
003	W. Lash Miller and W.Nicholas Miller. Correspondence, legal papers		19th C.
004	Publications owned by W. Lash Miller	19th	&20th C
005	Book: de Chymicorum cum Artistotelicis et Galenicis Daniele Sennerto, D. & Medic. M DC XXIX		
006	W. Nicholas Miller personal papers W. Lash Miller correspondence		1805- 1920's
007	Publications: offprints and copies of articles of authors other than W. La Miller.		c1889-1941
008	Miller family papers: correspondence deeds, other legal papers	<u> </u>	1870 ' s- 1900
009	W. Nicholas Miller: account books, docket, commission, etc		1860's

University of Toronto Archives

Accession No.	Provenance Heading	
B1976-0007	Miller Family Records	
Box No.	<u>Title</u>	<u>Dates</u>
010	Letterbooks	1862-1864 1895-1899
011	Letterbooks	1864-1868
012	Christian Science books	19th &20thC
013	W. Lash Miller personal papers	c1900-1939
014	W. Lash Miller: offprints, correspondence	1851-1930's
015	Books and offprints, W.Lash Miller	19th&20th C.
016	Books, correspondence, artifacts certificates. W. Lash Miller	c1900-1940
017	Miller family papers Christian Science materials	c1900-1923
018		
019	Christian Science: Mrs F.L. Miller papers	c1900-1920 ' s
020	Christian Science notebooks (mss)	
021	Photoprints - Miller Family	n.d
022	Christian Science Books and pamphlets	

University of Toronto Archives

Accession No.	Provenance Heading	
B1976-0007	Miller Family Records	
Box No.	<u>Title</u>	Dates
023 - 031	Christian Science books and papers - unsorted	
032	Suitcase "F.A.M." containing artifacts of Miller family	
033	Christian Science - Mrs. Miller correspondence	c1900
034	Books and framed lithograph; correspondence W.N. Miller and W. Lash Miller	c1900's
035	Fishing rod and case	c1870

Revised 2000-06-02